Figures Name

10-116
9-19
9-24
9-32
9-43
9-45
9-66
9-82
9-88
9-102
8-3
8-6
8-6
8-10
8-16
8-17
8-25
8-25
8-26
8-27
8-28
8-29
8-30
8-32
8-33
8-36
8-37
8-38
8-41
8-41
8-42
8-42
8-42
8-50
8-51
8-51
8-54
8-54
8-54
8-58
8-64
8-66
8-67
8-72
8-72
8-74
8-83
8-86
8-98
8-127

Devlin Malone
Paul Lennon

Ted Cotton
Matthew Brennan
Grant Geraghty
Paul McCann

Jack Slattery
Grahame Barry
Graham McBarron
Nathan Fitzgerald
Curt Harvey
Geoff Glover
Michael Abbott
John Philip

Paul McCann
Jasem Rafique
Grant Murphy
Steve Woodley
Merv Black

Col Christie

Bob Mills

Bryan Gorman
Martin Carroll
Bryan Gorman
Peter Doherty
Martin Carroll
Martin Carroll
Grahame Barry
Phil Mackey

Scott Manning
Bruce Booker
John Kenny

Chris Streater
Ben Connell

Scott Dawes

Kyle Brockley
Paul McCann
Robert Richardson
Sam Newman
David Russell

Ted Rollinson
Matthew Brennan
Alan Kay

Alex Mann

Simon McGrath
Keith Meadows
Mark Gardner
Malcolm McDonald
Mick Jones

John Derwent

Season

2015-16
1965-66
1968-69
1988-89
1989-90
1970-71
1970-71
1981-82
1981-82
2014-15
1983-84
1968-67
1970-71
1966-67
1969-70
2002-03
1967-68
1985-86
1972-73
1980-81
1980-81
1975-76
1989-90
1970-71
1969-70
1999-00
1994-95
1974-75
1973-74
1999-00
1976-77
1982-83
2007-08
1987-88
2009-10
2013-14
1968-69
1975-76
2008-09
1974-75
1965-66
1988-89
1968-69
1991-92
1997-98
1989-90
1991-92
1975-76
1984-85
2006-07

8 WICKETS OR MORE IN AN INNINGS

Grade Opponent

2nd
4th
1st
4th
5th
3rd
1st
1st
3rd
1st
5th
ngn
5th
2nd
2nd
5th
4th
5th
3rd
5th
5th
L/O
5th
2nd
5th
3rd
2nd
4th
5th
3rd
3rd
4th
5th
2nd
5th
3rd
2nd
4th
3rd
2nd
npn
4th
3rd
5th
5th
3rd
2nd
3rd
5th
2nd

Sydney University

Central Cumberland (Final)

Gordon

Mosman

Gordon

North Sydney
Randwick

Sydney

Southern Districts
Sydney

University of NSW B
Ryde
Manly-Warringah A
Sydney University
Manly-Warringah
UTS-Balmain

Balmain

Penrith

Northern District (SF)
Sydney University B
Balmain B

Central Cumberland
North Sydney
Petersham-Marrickville
Manly Warringah A
Northern District
Petersham-Marrickville
Randwick

Mosman-Middle Harbour

Gordon
Petersham-Marrickville
Northern District
St.George
Petersham-Marrickville
Campbelltown Camden
North Sydney

Central Cumberland
St.George

North Sydney

Mosman

Lindfield

Fairfield
Bankstown-Canterbury
St.George

Randwick (SF)

Penrith

Mosman

Central Cumberland
Balmain B

Mosman

Ground

Glenn McGrath
Sutherland
Chatswood
Tonkin
Sutherland
Sutherland
Caringbah
Caringbah
Fairfield
Glenn McGrath
Tonkin
Sutherland
Tonkin
Caringbah
Manly
Tonkin
Sutherland
Tonkin
Caringbah
St.Paul's
Birchgrove
Old King's
Tunks
Marrickville
Weldon
Asquith
Caringbah
Kensington
Tonkin
Chatswood
Sutherland
Sutherland
Tonkin
Petersham
Raby 3
North Sydney 2
Caringbah
Cahill

North Sydney 2
Caringbah
Birchgrove 2
Fairfield
Jensen
Tonkin
Snape

Cook
Caringbah
Old King's
Tonkin
Rawson



