8 WICKETS OR MORE IN AN INNINGS

Figures	Name	Season	Grade	Opponent	Ground
10-116	Devlin Malone	2015-16	2nd	Sydney University	Glenn McGrath
9-19	Paul Lennon	1965-66	4th	Central Cumberland (Final)	Sutherland
9-24	Ted Cotton	1968-69	1st	Gordon	Chatswood
9-32	Matthew Brennan	1988-89	4th	Mosman	Tonkin
9-43	Grant Geraghty	1989-90	5th	Gordon	Sutherland
9-45	Paul McCann	1970-71	3rd	North Sydney	Sutherland
9-66	Jack Slattery	1970-71	1st	Randwick	Caringbah
9-82	Grahame Barry	1981-82	1st	Sydney	Caringbah
9-88	Graham McBarron	1981-82	3rd	Southern Districts	Fairfield
9-102	Nathan Fitzgerald	2014-15	1st	Sydney	Glenn McGrath
8-3	Curt Harvey	1983-84	5th	University of NSW B	Tonkin
8-6	Geoff Glover	1968-67	"B"	Ryde	Sutherland
8-6	Michael Abbott	1970-71	5th	Manly-Warringah A	Tonkin
8-10	John Philip	1966-67	2nd	Sydney University	Caringbah
8-16	Paul McCann	1969-70	2nd	Manly-Warringah	Manly
8-17	Jasem Rafique	2002-03	5th	UTS-Balmain	Tonkin
8-25	Grant Murphy	1967-68	4th	Balmain	Sutherland
8-25	Steve Woodley	1985-86	5th	Penrith	Tonkin
8-26	Merv Black	1972-73	3rd	Northern District (SF)	Caringbah
8-27	Col Christie	1980-81	5th	Sydney University B	St.Paul's
8-28	Bob Mills	1980-81	5th	Balmain B	Birchgrove
8-29	Bryan Gorman	1975-76	L/O	Central Cumberland	Old King's
8-30	Martin Carroll	1989-90	5th	North Sydney	Tunks
8-32	Bryan Gorman	1970-71	2nd	Petersham-Marrickville	Marrickville
8-33	Peter Doherty	1969-70	5th	Manly Warringah A	Weldon
8-36	Martin Carroll	1999-00	3rd	Northern District	Asquith
8-37	Martin Carroll	1994-95	2nd	Petersham-Marrickville	Caringbah
8-38	Grahame Barry	1974-75	4th	Randwick	Kensington
8-41	Phil Mackey	1973-74	5th	Mosman-Middle Harbour	Tonkin
8-41	Scott Manning	1999-00	3rd	Gordon	Chatswood
8-42	Bruce Booker	1976-77	3rd	Petersham-Marrickville	Sutherland
8-42	John Kenny	1982-83	4th	Northern District	Sutherland
8-42	Chris Streater	2007-08	5th	St.George	Tonkin
8-50	Ben Connell	1987-88	2nd	Petersham-Marrickville	Petersham
8-51	Scott Dawes	2009-10	5th	Campbelltown Camden	Raby 3
8-51	Kyle Brockley	2013-14	3rd	North Sydney	North Sydney 2
8-54	Paul McCann	1968-69	2nd	Central Cumberland	Caringbah
8-54	Robert Richardson	1975-76	4th	St.George	Cahill
8-54	Sam Newman	2008-09	3rd	North Sydney	North Sydney 2
8-58	David Russell	1974-75	2nd	Mosman	Caringbah
8-64	Ted Rollinson	1965-66	"A"	Lindfield	Birchgrove 2
8-66	Matthew Brennan	1988-89	4th	Fairfield	Fairfield
8-67	Alan Kay	1968-69	3rd	Bankstown-Canterbury	Jensen
8-72	Alex Mann	1991-92	5th	St.George	Tonkin
8-72	Simon McGrath	1997-98	5th	Randwick (SF)	Snape
8-74	Keith Meadows	1989-90	3rd	Penrith	Cook
8-83	Mark Gardner	1991-92	2nd	Mosman	Caringbah
8-86	Malcolm McDonald	1975-76	3rd	Central Cumberland	Old King's
8-98	Mick Jones	1984-85	5th	Balmain B	Tonkin
8-127	John Derwent	2006-07	2nd	Mosman	Rawson